18, Bansong-ro 513Beon-gil, Haeundae-gu, Busan, Republic of Korea, 48002
www.autonics.com  |  +82-2-2048-1577  |  sales@autonics.com
-|Transparent Guide|-
Product Components
•	 Product × 10 (PA, TN: × 14) •	 Instruction manual
Thank you for choosing our Autonics product.
Read and understand the instruction manual and manual thoroughly before
using the product.

≤7.0
Fork crimp terminal Round crimp terminal
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
ABS - ❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ - ❺ ❻
❶ Connector type
S: Screw
❹ Voltage specification of relay coil
No mark: 24 VDCᜡ
5: 200/220VACᜠ or 220VACᜠ
6: 100/110VACᜠ
❷ The number of relay
01: 1-point
❺ Input logic
C: No COM
❸ Relay type
PA: APAN3124 [MATSUSHITA (Panasonic)]
TN: NYP24W-K [TAKAMISAWA (Fujitsu)]
R6: G6B-1174P-FD-US [OMRON]
R2: G2R-1-S24VDC [OMRON]
❻ Varistor
N: None
Specifications
Model
3 A model 5 A model 10 A model
ABS-S01□-CN ABS-S01R6-CN ABS-S01R2-CN ABS-S01R26-CN ABS-S01R25-CN
Applied
relay 01)
PA: �APAN3124
[MATSUSHITA
(Panasonic)]
TN: �NYP24W-K
[TAKAMISAWA
(Fujitsu)]
G6B-1174P-FD-US
[OMRON]
G2R-1-S24VDC
[OMRON]
�G2R-1-S100/(110)
VAC[OMRON]
G2R-1-S200/(220)
VAC[OMRON]
Output
method 1a 1a 1c 1c 1c
Power supply ≤ 24 VDCᜡ ±10 % ≤ 24 VDCᜡ ±10 % ≤ 24 VDCᜡ ±10 % 100/110 VACᜠ 200/220 VACᜠ
Current
consumption
PA: ≤ 8 mA
TN: ≤ 8.5 mA ≤ 20 mA ≤ 25 mA ≤ 15 mA ≤ 10 mA
Relay output
rated spec. 02)
 03)
250 VACᜠ
50/60 Hz 3A,
30 VDCᜡ 3A
250 VACᜠ
50/60 Hz 5A,
30 VDCᜡ 5A
250 VACᜠ
50/60 Hz 10A,
30 VDCᜡ 10A
250 VACᜠ
50/60 Hz 10A,
30 VDCᜡ 10A
250 VACᜠ
50/60 Hz 10A,
30 VDCᜡ 10A
Terminal
type Screw